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3-е  место

2-СШОР КОМЕТА  45/43  1-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА

Счет

5

10

15

16

21

25

35

40

45

Укол

5

5

5

1

5

4

10

5

5

Счет

0

8

13

20

25

30

34

39

43

Укол

0

8

5

7

5

5

4

5

4

2-СШОР КОМЕТА

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим Михайлович

СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволод Дмитриевич

НАУМКИН Федор Павлович

СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволод Дмитриевич

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим Михайлович

НАУМКИН Федор Павлович

СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволод Дмитриевич

НАУМКИН Федор Павлович

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим Михайлович

1-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей Ильич

ДЕДОВ Георгий Геннадьевич

ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей Юрьевич

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей Ильич

ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей Юрьевич

ДЕДОВ Георгий Геннадьевич

ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей Юрьевич

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей Ильич

ДЕДОВ Георгий Геннадьевич
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5-е  место

3-СШОР КОМЕТА  39/45  2-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

Счет

5

7

9

20

24

25

28

34

39

Укол

5

2

2

11

4

1

3

6

5

Счет

3

10

15

16

25

30

35

40

45

Укол

3

7

5

1

9

5

5

5

5

3-СШОР КОМЕТА

ПЕТРОВ Иван Денисович

ХРИСАНОВ Александр Ильич

АЙДАРОВ Рустам Ленарович

ПЕТРОВ Иван Денисович

АЙДАРОВ Рустам Ленарович

ХРИСАНОВ Александр Ильич

АЙДАРОВ Рустам Ленарович

ПЕТРОВ Иван Денисович

ХРИСАНОВ Александр Ильич

2-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей Сергеевич

КАЧАНОВ Александр Антонович

ЦУКАНОВ Николай Евгеньевич

R) ЛОБАНОВ Андрей Иванович

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей Сергеевич

ЦУКАНОВ Николай Евгеньевич

КАЧАНОВ Александр Антонович

ЦУКАНОВ Николай Евгеньевич

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей Сергеевич
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

2-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  45/37  3-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

Счет

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Укол

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Счет

4

7

12

16

19

23

29

35

37

Укол

4

3

5

4

3

4

6

6

2

2-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей Сергеевич

ЛОБАНОВ Андрей Иванович

КАЧАНОВ Александр Антонович

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей Сергеевич

КАЧАНОВ Александр Антонович

ЛОБАНОВ Андрей Иванович

КАЧАНОВ Александр Антонович

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей Сергеевич

ЛОБАНОВ Андрей Иванович

3-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

МЕГРАБЯН Максимилиан Микаелович

ЖУКОВ Матвей Сергеевич

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис Евгеньевич

ЖУКОВ Матвей Сергеевич

МЕГРАБЯН Максимилиан Микаелович

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис Евгеньевич

ЖУКОВ Матвей Сергеевич

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис Евгеньевич

МЕГРАБЯН Максимилиан Микаелович

2-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА  34/45  3-СШОР КОМЕТА

Счет

2

3

15

18

23

26

27

33

34

Укол

2

1

12

3

5

3

1

6

1

Счет

5

10

13

20

25

30

35

40

45

Укол

5

5

3

7

5

5

5

5

5

2-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб Александрович

ГУБАНОВ Никита Евгеньевич

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья Игоревич

ГУБАНОВ Никита Евгеньевич

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб Александрович

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья Игоревич

ГУБАНОВ Никита Евгеньевич

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья Игоревич

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб Александрович

3-СШОР КОМЕТА

ПЕТРОВ Иван Денисович

ХРИСАНОВ Александр Ильич

МАЛОВАТЫЙ Максим Сергеевич

ПЕТРОВ Иван Денисович

R) АЙДАРОВ Рустам Ленарович

ХРИСАНОВ Александр Ильич

МАЛОВАТЫЙ Максим Сергеевич

ПЕТРОВ Иван Денисович

ХРИСАНОВ Александр Ильич
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7-е  место

2-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА  45/28  3-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

Счет

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Укол

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Счет

4

6

8

9

15

18

23

25

28

Укол

4

2

2

1

6

3

5

2

3

2-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб Александрович

ГУБАНОВ Никита Евгеньевич

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья Игоревич

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб Александрович

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья Игоревич

ГУБАНОВ Никита Евгеньевич

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья Игоревич

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб Александрович

ГУБАНОВ Никита Евгеньевич

3-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

МЕГРАБЯН Максимилиан Микаелович

ЖУКОВ Матвей Сергеевич

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис Евгеньевич

ЖУКОВ Матвей Сергеевич

МЕГРАБЯН Максимилиан Микаелович

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис Евгеньевич

ЖУКОВ Матвей Сергеевич

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис Евгеньевич

МЕГРАБЯН Максимилиан Микаелович
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Полуфиналы

1-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА  44/45  1-СШОР КОМЕТА

Счет

3

10

15

20

25

30

31

39

44

Укол

3

7

5

5

5

5

1

8

5

Счет

5

8

11

19

23

29

35

40

45

Укол

5

3

3

8

4

6

6

5

5

1-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей Ильич

ДЕДОВ Георгий Геннадьевич

ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей Юрьевич

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей Ильич

ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей Юрьевич

ДЕДОВ Георгий Геннадьевич

ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей Юрьевич

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей Ильич

ДЕДОВ Георгий Геннадьевич

1-СШОР КОМЕТА

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита Сергеевич

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий Денисович

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил Александрович

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий Денисович

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита Сергеевич

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил Александрович

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий Денисович

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил Александрович

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита Сергеевич

1-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  45/28  2-СШОР КОМЕТА

Счет

3

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Укол

3

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Счет

5

7

9

9

11

12

19

22

28

Укол

5

2

2

0

2

1

7

3

6

1-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

СИНЕВ Андрей Антонович

НЕНАРОКОВ Николай Васильевич

БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита Викторови

СИНЕВ Андрей Антонович

БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита Викторови

НЕНАРОКОВ Николай Васильевич

БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита Викторови

СИНЕВ Андрей Антонович

НЕНАРОКОВ Николай Васильевич

2-СШОР КОМЕТА

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим Михайлович

СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволод Дмитриевич

НАУМКИН Федор Павлович

R) ИВАНОВ Илья Артемович

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим Михайлович

НАУМКИН Федор Павлович

СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволод Дмитриевич

НАУМКИН Федор Павлович

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим Михайлович
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Tableau de 8

3-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  29/45  1-СШОР КОМЕТА

Счет

4

9

15

17

19

20

22

28

29

Укол

4

5

6

2

2

1

2

6

1

Счет

5

10

14

20

25

30

35

40

45

Укол

5

5

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

3-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

МЕГРАБЯН Максимилиан Микаелов

ЖУКОВ Матвей Сергеевич

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис Евгеньевич

ЖУКОВ Матвей Сергеевич

МЕГРАБЯН Максимилиан Микаелов

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис Евгеньевич

ЖУКОВ Матвей Сергеевич

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис Евгеньевич

МЕГРАБЯН Максимилиан Микаелов

1-СШОР КОМЕТА

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил Александрови

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита Сергеевич

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий Денисович

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил Александрови

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий Денисович

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита Сергеевич

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий Денисович

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил Александрови

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита Сергеевич

1-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА  45/36  2-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

Счет

2

10

10

20

25

30

35

40

45

Укол

2

8

0

10

5

5

5

5

5

Счет

5

9

15

16

19

21

24

31

36

Укол

5

4

6

1

3

2

3

7

5

1-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей Ильич

ДЕДОВ Георгий Геннадьевич

ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей Юрьевич

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей Ильич

ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей Юрьевич

ДЕДОВ Георгий Геннадьевич

ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей Юрьевич

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей Ильич

ДЕДОВ Георгий Геннадьевич

2-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей Сергеевич

КАЧАНОВ Александр Антонович

ЦУКАНОВ Николай Евгеньевич

КАЧАНОВ Александр Антонович

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей Сергеевич

ЦУКАНОВ Николай Евгеньевич

КАЧАНОВ Александр Антонович

ЦУКАНОВ Николай Евгеньевич

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей Сергеевич
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3-СШОР КОМЕТА  34/45  2-СШОР КОМЕТА

Счет

4

10

12

15

25

30

30

31

34

Укол

4

6

2

3

10

5

0

1

3

Счет

5

8

15

20

24

27

35

40

45

Укол

5

3

7

5

4

3

8

5

5

3-СШОР КОМЕТА

ХРИСАНОВ Александр Ильич

МАЛОВАТЫЙ Максим Сергеевич

ПЕТРОВ Иван Денисович

МАЛОВАТЫЙ Максим Сергеевич

ХРИСАНОВ Александр Ильич

ПЕТРОВ Иван Денисович

МАЛОВАТЫЙ Максим Сергеевич

ПЕТРОВ Иван Денисович

ХРИСАНОВ Александр Ильич

2-СШОР КОМЕТА

НАУМКИН Федор Павлович

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим Михайлович

СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволод Дмитриевич

НАУМКИН Федор Павлович

СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволод Дмитриевич

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим Михайлович

СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволод Дмитриевич

НАУМКИН Федор Павлович

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим Михайлович

1-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  45/18  2-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА

Счет

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Укол

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Счет

4

5

9

10

12

14

14

16

18

Укол

4

1

4

1

2

2

0

2

2

1-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита Викторо

КАГРАМАНЯН Андрей Григорьевич

СИНЕВ Андрей Антонович

БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита Викторо

СИНЕВ Андрей Антонович

КАГРАМАНЯН Андрей Григорьевич

СИНЕВ Андрей Антонович

БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита Викторо

R) НЕНАРОКОВ Николай Васильеви

2-СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб Александрович

ГУБАНОВ Никита Евгеньевич

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья Игоревич

ГУБАНОВ Никита Евгеньевич

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб Александрович

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья Игоревич

ГУБАНОВ Никита Евгеньевич

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья Игоревич

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб Александрович
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Финал

1-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  44/45  1-СШОР КОМЕТА

Счет

5

10

12

13

15

20

27

36

44

Укол

5

5

2

1

2

5

7

9

8

Счет

3

6

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Укол

3

3

9

5

5

5

5

5

5

1-ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ

СИНЕВ Андрей Антонович

НЕНАРОКОВ Николай Васильевич

БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита Викторови

СИНЕВ Андрей Антонович

БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита Викторови

НЕНАРОКОВ Николай Васильевич

БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита Викторови

СИНЕВ Андрей Антонович

НЕНАРОКОВ Николай Васильевич

1-СШОР КОМЕТА

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита Сергеевич

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий Денисович

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил Александрович

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий Денисович

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита Сергеевич

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил Александрович

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий Денисович

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил Александрович

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита Сергеевич


